

Bid Tabulation
School Walkability Improvements
Upgrade and Install Pedestrian Ramps in Various Locations
Tuesday, March 21, 2023

				Engineer's Estimate			JC Construction, Inc.			Howrey Construction, Inc.			Concrete Connection, LLC		
Item No.	SUDAS No.	Item	Unit	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
		STREETS AND RELATED WORK													
7.01	7010-E	Curb and Gutter, PCC, Class C, 2.0' Wide, 8" Thick	LF	15	\$60.00	\$900.00	15	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	15	\$100.50	\$1,507.50	15	\$50.00	\$750.00
7.02	7010-E	Curb and Gutter, PCC, Class C, 2.0' Wide, 9" Thick	LF	30	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	30	\$160.00	\$4,800.00	30	\$105.50	\$3,165.00	30	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
7.03	7030-A	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	324	\$15.00	\$4,860.00	324	\$22.50	\$7,290.00	324	\$20.00	\$6,480.00	324	\$18.00	\$5,832.00
7.04	7030-E	Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Thick	SY	31	\$70.00	\$2,170.00	31	\$170.00	\$5,270.00	31	\$182.00	\$5,642.00	31	\$75.00	\$2,325.00
7.05	7030-E	Sidewalk, PCC, 5" Thick	SY	230	\$85.00	\$19,550.00	230	\$77.00	\$17,710.00	230	\$83.25	\$19,147.50	230	\$110.00	\$25,300.00
7.06	7030-E	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Thick	SY	144	\$100.00	\$14,400.00	144	\$93.00	\$13,392.00	144	\$96.25	\$13,860.00	144	\$110.00	\$15,840.00
7.07	7030-G	Detectable Warnings, Galvanized Steel	SF	210	\$60.00	\$12,600.00	210	\$60.00	\$12,600.00	210	\$57.50	\$12,075.00	210	\$80.00	\$16,800.00
7.08	7040-A	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C-SUD, 8" Thick	SY	116	\$130.00	\$15,080.00	116	\$180.00	\$20,880.00	116	\$240.50	\$27,898.00	116	\$175.00	\$20,300.00
7.09	7040-A	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C-SUD, 9" Thick	SY	72	\$140.00	\$10,080.00	72	\$230.00	\$16,560.00	72	\$252.50	\$18,180.00	72	\$200.00	\$14,400.00
7.10	7040-I	Curb and Gutter Removal, 2.0' Wide	LF	45	\$20.00	\$900.00	45	\$30.00	\$1,350.00	45	\$25.00	\$1,125.00	45	\$50.00	\$2,250.00
		TRAFFIC CONTROL													
8.01	8030-A	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
8.02	8040-I	Remove and Reinstall Traffic Signs	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	1	\$825.00	\$825.00	1	\$624.00	\$624.00
		SITEWORK AND LANDSCAPING													
9.01	9040-Q-2	Erosion Control Mulching, Hydromulching, BFM with Temporary Seeding	AC	0.25	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	0.25	\$15,000.00	\$3,750.00	0.25	\$45,000.00	\$11,250.00	0.25	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00
		MISCELLANEOUS													
11.01	11,020-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
11.02	11,050-A	Concrete Washout, Collection Bags	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$955.00	\$955.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID =				\$106,740.00			\$130,702.00			\$142,655.00			\$141,376.00		
													error in extension calculation		